
,Ilnuq

22 eUU .2ur1[htruruurtluhnlnq]rru''[oUE -]r 2019p. atunulhtp[t

OR*qltR 1 bbpur\runntgrlribplr qurhqrutnrrl h qurpqurgnul

S]rtrurhuurrlnpnnl 2 Uprnruplnr-2hrnur1]rtr rllr2nghhp

$]rtrurtrururlnpntrl 3 fatrlururlr\ rilt2nghhp

trurdlrh 01 lunrilp 04 qtuu 01

CPV CODE Uqpurtrplr rutr{urfu ntdp

Qtnirutr

&tr

(Ettlatug

uqurFqE

?u{r.tilutl 'lruhurh2.
putrur\

Utruttl.
qht'e(Z

rpurti)

Qnulurpp (

Z2 4puttl)

03111200 b4hqlr thpullurp/ duttltt4hqtutltup/ uu tts 90,5 1500 135750

031111r0 LZlt ltttnltq uu !q 10 5000 50000

03111111 \,Zlt h'nltq uu qq 20 6500 130000

03111140 €ntlr2nrp UU qs 10 6500 65000

03111140/r 9nrtr2nrp uu \q 10 1600 16000

03111171
rthadf \npltq UU tlq 180 150 27000

03221113 Lnnh uu ba 1s00 1 500

03220000 f&nrra uu lro 311 539 167629

03430000 fuqurb uu hunn 5029 n 30174

03430000/1 tuqruE uu hunn l 0000 o 50000

09132100 Fttrohtr uu rhrnn 1800 4s0 81 0000

09i32100/1 trhtrqhtr uu rhurn 300 380 1 14000

09211100 Curndhrhrnu uu 4 3300 13200

09411700 Uhnrtrlurb phuhurh gurq q2 hril. 12000 220 2640000

1421 1 100 ud uu uurnlt l0 500 5000

14311300 9urr hnr-rJ h hhnnn$nu$uu uu bo I 3200 3200

14311300 9rurhnufh bhrnnunn UU ho I 1500 1500

14311301 gurrhnuJ h nhhhnnn$nu$urm uu hr 3200 3200

t47L1600 Anhb& uu Uq 0.5 1800 900

t4781200 Uuqhtqlmul ULA
unr{/rurlq.10 J 450 1350

14811300 Funourntunh hnhnn purn uu hrurn 20 12s0 25000

15421100 ChB uu 51 1000 51000

15627700 Orurnull uu 80 1500 120000

15621700t1 Ozurnurlt uu 80 i500 i20000

15623000 Outur uu hq 0.5 1200 600

15511300 3nr4urqntpll ltup qt rhurn 24000 250 6000000

15511700 quphtnrh q2 tq 330 3000 990000

15511700/1 trurBhrlrnth 3,2 lnut q2 Uq 5 2500 12500

1551t700/2 rrurBh rhdmlt qz tq 10 1800 18000

15830000 crcpilu4qqs uu trq 571 400 228400

15991700 Shrurnh nmnB uu Uq 3500 24500

15991700/r ShrunhBnqBS4*84 uu !q 0,5 3500 t750

18141100 Strurbuurhurh Atnbnq uu hurur 86 300 25800

18141100/1 Sllnkuurtuh &tnhnq uu hrurn 47 300 14100

r8L4lt00/2 Sbrnbuurturh d,hnbno uu htuur 5 500 2500

18318200 furulrup uu hurur 9 7000 63000

18318200/1 fuururra uu hruu J 5000 15000

183i8200/2 fuulruB uu huln I 5000 5000

18318200/3 fuurlurra uu hurn 3 5000 15000

18318200/4 fuurtruB uu hruur 5 5000 25000

18318200/s fuu1urp uu hu.rur I 5000 5000

18318200/6 fuurlurr' UU hurur 5 5000 25000

t8318200/7 fuurturta uu huln 3 5000 15000

18318200/8 fuurturp uu hurur I 5000 5000

18318200i9 fuurturB uu hurm I 5000 5000



18318200/10
rTTT hrurn 2 5000 10000

uu hunn J 8500 25500
18318200/11 lutullutt

uu hunn J 8500 25500
18318200/12

fuulurro uu hrurn 7000 7000
18318200/13 uu hunn 4 7000 28000
18318200/14

thnbnq
2hntrng

TTTT umtth 20 4000 80000
18421140

UU urntth 3 2500 7500
t842r740/7 uu hurur 1000 105 105000
189312i0

-l*h uu hurur 5 13500 67500
79212600 uu hurur 2 800 1600

9520000
Fudutt
Q4url-

rTTT hurur 100 f 500
19520000/1 uu hurur 100 5 500
t9520000/2 uu hruur 6 2700 16200
19520000/3

rrha uu urrtrh 3 5000 15000
19513200 uu thurB 16 300 4800
19641000 uu hurur 30000 a 120000

19641000/1 'rlnlFfprll Euurl Fu uuru{ lruq
,Tlnt hkph hburthb unul purb uu hunn 20000 3 60000

19641000/2 uu bq 300 1100 330000
19641000/3 rllll lrLlolll uuullru leqrlqulv

uu hurur 500 120 60000
22140000

TTTT hruur 2000 60 120000
227400001r uu huln 1000 60 60000
22140000/2 uu hunn )) l) )U 275750
22451300 uu hunn 150000 4 600000

22451300/1 'uprnurq
alhunu!- fTTT huln 4850 4 19400

22451300/2 uu hurur 1 2550 2550
22460000

^Lll uu hurur 30 20 600
22811190 uu hurur 77 300 5100
22811130 rTTT hurur 200 5 1000
22811190 rrl-nEgpn

gnurbqunJururtrutr uu huur J 1100 3300
22800000 uu hunn 5 2000 10000
22981200

Unonh uu Eurlnh 2 60000 120000
24111100 uu tq 1 2200 2200
24210000 qz 2 1500 3000
24321660

-qhn"ttUnutpBrl*rhtt tt utt ho.tt q2 hq 1 2400 2400
24311.40 qz 3 5000 15000
24321580 qz 9 3000 27000
24321100 o.t 68 4500 306000
24321810 o"t 1 500 10500
24311190 unuBBnL

'Thb&huntt$urur
,Tlnrhopuhtphhbunpphrnurh rlnbnthruur(Stlhtr8O)

bnbruP bbrlPurPrlurturh

tnh&h urrtt$urur

q2 bo 0,5 2 000 1000
24311.430 sz unrl./100tlt/ 2 20000 40000
24321660

sz tq 5 1000 5000

\q 0,5 2000 1000
24317430 qt L- 2000 2000
24317200

s2 59 1500 88500
24321820 q2 \q I 1700

3500

5000

97000

1700

350024311r28 f,ururplrntrfJr qlntuludurut

24311128 Lruurplrmrllr rlurluut qz \q I

2437L728 9urrhnufh unnprun s2 \q 0,5 2500

48500
24371729

33611230

hplrtttrqlrunllrtrurhrnFurghuun ,

Shbth ulrt$rurn

qz ttq 0,5

q2 \q 0,5 1200

1000

600

9000
24311190

24321.660

TTnrrrnanr n rl qz \q 9

Opph2u\uppnt \q I 1000 1000

s2 urnrrP 4 5000 20000
24311190

ug!.4P9 qz t 62 1500 93000
24321550

qz I 2 19000 38000
2432L550/1 UgturntLlruPltl

sz t 3 12000 36000
24321580 1,4-{ropuurlt

qz qc 1 3200 3200
24311440

Uurqtrhqlranl thtlqppqutturto qz \q 0,35 1000 350
24311390

s2 \q 100 1200 120000
243tI129 Zptuf lurutlrh trrZHgtn$P

Urlnbhnul rfnilrFqhburPfo{u{urh at \q 0,5 32000 r6000
24311190

sz 'thc/\t 10 1900 19000
24321390 FIlLIdUurl p'u

Urlntrhnnlh urqhtnurur qz Uq I 2500 2500
24321520 qz Uq 5 1500 7500
24311390 I lu nu lulLu oau uulqlsquq wu



243LL729 .r*l]ro..tlt hlt+Foptlt4 s2 llq J 1500 4500

24321230 Snlnrll q2 2 1600 3200

24321660 Uhrhrlunhlt sz onurl 10 7500 75000

24321660 Uhtttphlhlt s2 qnurl I 50000 50000

243llrl4 Obrlpurlutr ppnt q2 Uq 8 1900 15200

24311114/7 Obripuilluhpp4l sz tq 4 1000 4000

243tlr17 bplruplr hnp1qphrl q2 uq 0,5 1200 600

24321320 .Ilnnruht uruhnur s2 I 4000 4000

24311125 \rulnnhntrlhfu q2 tq 1I 40000 40000

243111,28 Ur.tntrhmrjh nhhh+nn$nuSun
qZ tq I 1500 1500

2437tr28/L U{ntrbntilh ptnnh+ tq 1 700 700

24321330 Utnurbnt qz 8 1800 t4400

24311260 Lururnhnulh hhmopuha tq 2000 14000

24311530 en*!!bslnqpgh+ sz - lro 1000 500 500000

24321.440 9urgurfuurppnt qt tq J,) 1000 3500

24321440/1 €uroruhrurrarant utun sz bo 10 1200 12000

2432't610 Uurluurnnq *Z tq J 8000 24000

24321650 9rhohnhh sz Uo 2000 750 1500000

24321650/r arhqhnhtr 4 1500 6000

24321660 Uhrurtrhh sz rnnuh/100tfq/ I 132000 132000

24311190 'IlhnplnFurltpnt
qt I 3000 3000

24322220 Fd2lurlluh uutltpl4 qz 400 920 368000

24327380 Shlml qt hq I r8000 18000

24471300 Urlnhhult uu 30 600 18000

244t1400 Urlnhhruth qnurthh rntbnttB ri uu 22 600 13200

24411400/1 Urintrhruth cnqlrh ln6ntlp rftuh uu chc/7t 6 1400 8400

24921100 Qhnrurhh tnrrt \+2. bq 900 2050 1845000

24951480 'Tlbruurnh
q2 Uq I 24000 24000

30141200
301 41 ?OO

2rrrorlhr uu hruur J 400 | 2000

Zutz{hr UU hunn 2 8000 r 6000

30192100 flburhh uu hurtn 23 30 690

30192114 9bhph purburp uu hurur 130 zou

30192121 9funhhrurlnn qnhl Uurq. uu hurur 250 & 10000

3019212]/1 gbnhtrunlnn qnhr lrurnrthn uu hurur Jf 40 1400

30192121/2 $bnhtullnn qnht uh uu huln 33 40 1320

30192125 gturptf,n qntbudnn uu hturn 79 150 11850

30192125/L Ilurnthn onunnurluururtrh (uh, turnrfhn, turutnttur) uu hurur 20 140 2800

30192t25/2 Uurnbtn uh (nhuth rlnru qnhnt) uu hurur 5 80 400

30192127 9plrudurh uu hurur J 290 870

30192130 Uururhur uu hurur 93 z) 2325

30192160 Cunhlu uu htuur 36 160 5760

301927t0 Unuhtrd.lnp 15q uu hurur 52 135 7020

30192231 Utnl uu hurur 22 100 2200

30192231/1 utn> uu hurur ? 140 1ZU

3019223r/2 Utnt pq uu hunn 5 250 1250

3019223r/3 U\nlpq uu hurur 5 350 1750

30192740 flnuB U4 uu urntrh 200 1500 300000

30L92760 Unhl TTTT hurur 13 60 780

30196100 trrntbnut uu huur 9 170 1530

30r97100 gurnhlh rfturuq uturnh tutul hn 2416 uu umuh 28 770 4760

30197100/t gurnhrh rlhururnururnt hunuhn N 10 uu unnh 23 70 1 510

30797I20 9ndqurd uu urrr.th 180 1260

30L97270 flnBunuurburt rlhb (BqBhnn dhurgrlnul htr oryu$rlp4ql) Qg{- uu hurur 87 550 47850

30197210/"1 fdnnunuurtrurt rthqhtr (BnBtnn rfhurg{ntli ttr oquhbhnn{) 4utj uu htuur 27 550 14850

30197231 flnBulrlurtrrut $urnhnn{ uu hurur ? 280 840

30197221 Uttpu! ltllttgqu) uu untth ,'l 90 1890

3019722r/L Urlnurh (rlhrnrurtilu) Urhtuu uu untth 6 180 1080

30197227/2 Urlnurt (rltrnurnrur) tthruu uu rnnrth 6 240 12000

30197230 flnnururuhrut (qtururnht, tndqutdntl) uu hurur 51 320 16320

30197231 'Ilnrhr.thnurrhh Brulurhp ($url) 100 huru 60 il[14! uu r,nnuh 50 1000 50000

30t97231/2 'Ilnr hrJbnurr hh rourq urb p ($utt ) uhur.lurnurll I hurilup uu htuur 50 20 1000

30197232 Upurqur!rup uu hurur 120 8640

30797233 fiqput"l -!tuth (or"tluft-ptlph) uu huur 5 70 350

30197233/1 flnraunuurtrurt (uullurnurtanBL, turuthnill ) uu hruur 100 700 70000

30797320 Vurnhr 26 uu hurut 4 r250 5000

30197320/7 9urnhr 10 UU hruur z 840 1680

30197332 'huhhf uu hurur 1100 2200





TTTT hurn ? 95000 285000
32324700 uu r-thrnn 306 745 44370
32421100

I Trlhr uu hurur I 10000 10000
32420000 uu hruur 3 5000 15000

32420000/i
Urlht uu hurur 2 5500 11000

32420000/2 ITTT huru I 14500 14500
32420000/3 UqF'

Zhnurlunu uu hunn 2 8000 16000
32551170

YZ rnnuh 2 2500 s000
33741129

Ourtrqhrl nl uuhPh
trullPurll

qt dkrnp 150 350 52500
33141114 qt Uq 108 3000 324000
33141115 q2 urnnJvl00q 60 300 18000

33141115/1 ruuuuu
qz hruur 95 300 28500

33141116 .+z. htuur t4 200 2800
33141118 uucurlrqlrq

muln 6 450 2700
33141118/1

,,ht qt 1.5 3000 4500
33141213

.Furfuhttrhn

^,r.'."-l'trl=a nrlah

q2 huru 100 25 2500
33140000 sz hunn 20 50 1000

33140000/1
Utuhurur@ ]4 huln 1368000 1368000

33151150
hurur 100 300 30000

33191310
rlnlpur o"t hurur 20 800 16000

33191310/1 s2 hurur 5 1500 7500
33191310/2 alrl Fu

Irnlpu qz hurut 5 1500 7500
33191310/3 sz huln 1 2000 2000
33191310/4 qz htuur 5 1080 5400
33191310/s

ltntEur hurur 10 680 6800
33191310/6 q2 hunn At 400 1600
33191310/1

trurdurt tr-l qz hrurn 6 500 3000
33191310/2 s2 hurur 6 750 4500
33191310/3 sz hurut 2 700 1600
33191310/4

trurdurt tr-l hurur 2 2500 5000
33191310/5 q2 hurn 3 2500 9000
33191310/6 FUUUU r-l ZVWUI

sz htuur 3 1400 4200
33191310/7

trurdurlt tr-l 500tlr sz huru 3 900 2700
33191310/8

hunn J 900 2700
33191310/9

trurdurt lrutt hunn 400 2000
331913i0/10 qz hru 1800 1800
33191310/11 ?uullr) luu uq

trurdurll lrhPuruthlt
qZ huur 2 2500 5000

33191310/12 qz hunn 5 400 2000
3319i310/13 Flu( uq

hurur 5 900 4500
33191310/14

Uhlrnnturtb4nn$
qt untl|r 30 60 1800

33191310/15 qz hunn I 300000 300000
33191110 qZ hurur 1 200000 200000

33191110/1
Urlunttut{ - '-

Onp&ufunp runhh)
rh--l'rrtrna

qz hunn 1 890000 890000
3319t1r012

*L huru t0 690 6900
33192500 qt hruur 200 60 12000

33192500/1

a QnndurlmB sz hruur 100 70 7000
33792500/2 qz rnltrh I 5900 5900
33192500/3 v[llquurlo

(DnnAurb.rtP sz unr$ 1 9500 9500
33192500/4 q2 hruur 900 200 180000
33192500/5

Onn&urbnB
OnnAurhnro

Curulnht
Gulruurtt
Culunntl

sz hruur 500 70 35000
33192500/6 sz hurur 300 34 10200
33192500/7 qz huln 2 500 1000
33161220 qz hturn I 2000 2000

33t67220/l htuur 40 300 12000
33161220/2 o.t hq 1 1500 1500
33691221

l,ururPhnrdh 4hlrh4nn$nu$urur s2 Uq
1 3200 3200

3369122r/r qe tq 15 1600 24000
33691231

qluxllnrluF qruFFluuur '
Lururnhnulh Phtrqnurut

qz hunn 1450 36250
33621340 q2 q 2 108000 216000
33691160 z.z nlrouulrl-r-q lrqlrlrlrrlu]lur\lre

L-ruullnpplrhurppnu rlllnurdltr C
q2 unt{t

/?Sanrrrrf/
1 40000 40000

33611350

q2 rnnr$/lftI1
7.Mo/"|

1000 2000
33611341

.{rurud}trU
qt qnurd 10 5000 50000

33611341/1

'{hrnunfhtr P

{hurunlhh F thbnfbluPPnt

s2 qnurd 10 4100 41000
336i1350 qz anrutj 40000 40000

33611350i1 sz gnuLl 5 2400 12000
336t1341/2



gurthnulhP+hut !q 0.2 45000 9000
33611430

YZ tnnttl 5 1000 5000
33621290

hbntthh
Urftuhshhh

qz hq 0,1 800 80
33611310 qt hrurn 5 170 6)U

33651110/1 g2 hurtn 1 500 500
33651134 olI(4 [uhPluPuuHlru

3t$urnhurPuntr
qZ hunn 1 500 500

33651118 qz hunn I 1000 1000
33651125 uq lr ldluru_llgl=-

Uurntuluurdhghtr
qz huur 5 180 900

33651305 sz huru 5 230 1150
33651316 auuuu lrqlrq

1,,,"^.L-"lh ^'nnhn
qz urnuh/u1ftu.10 3 500 1500

33671135

sz unt{t I 1000 1000
33611440 f+|ur-tlttt

qz tnmth 5000 5000
336911,44 .InDlllu uul uuurlrlulu lr lqluruullvEerlr

q2 't 6 2000 12000
336911.42 u uf('El uu glulllut

lrruurnhntr-th llrupplutn--- . 

-

tq 2 1500 3000
3369r144 qt Iq 0,2 32000 6400
33691144

Uruqtrtqhntilh urtl$ruur

Uqurp-UqurP

sz Uq
I 1500 1500

33691145

33691163
o-t \q 7 18000 126000

qz unt$ 80000 160000
33691163/1 Uguln

qz urnril/500q/ 1 25000 25000
3369116312 UgurF unu

UqurF rlurhF
Uqurnnqur

bqhqrmugnFhbh kPuutFutllut

Curprunurutrturrhh tPuurnub ut

qZ trc 50000 100000
33691163/3

*L Uq 0,5 156000 78000
33691763/4 .*2. rnnulr/O,25ql

1I 80000 80000
33691163/5

'+4 L
1 12000 12000

33691166 qt urntth 4 28500 114000
33691166/1 qt unr$/500q/ 1 35000 35000
33691766/2

,,1 ot tq 2 37000 74000
336911.66/3 Jllluutul lllLlrulllu Il uHurl lrYwurlr \gF]$.s*a

q2 Itq 0,5 110000 55000
33691188

Itlrl rl utl 
' 
s

sz tq 3 2500 7500
33697227 uuurlll urlu lr glulrl Bt

$unttno sz !q 2000 4000
33692710 qz huln I 50000 50000
33691167

],C€ nhBhn
LhbnuhhurBrant

tnnuh I 60000 60000
336911,67lL *iL urntrh 2 800 1600
336i1380 uu hurur 5 looo I sooo
33791300 duqul

hunnuu 2 1500 3000
33791300/ uu hurur 1 2000 2000
33791300/2 duqulr u-/ J

9mqurpurtrlr P414P UU I r hurur 200 100 20000
33761000 UU I rnmdr/50V 5 8000 40000
33793000 uuouuuuqlr .J= ' vt'

uu htuur 2000 5 10000
33793000i1

qlhurnhh puruht
AhrnnhhPuuht
,rlttnnhh puub!__
eturtrurlr 100tit

uu hrurn 50 500 25000
3379t300/2 uu hurur 500 500 250000
33791300/3 uu hurur -30 250 7500
33791300/4 uu hurur 1 2500 2500
33791300/5 uu hurn 2 4000 8000
3379r300/6

9ruhqblt
$turtrulbh

Unqhurtrftutr hhnntt
Ttnrfhh ft/rn

€uurlntn
UrlrnnrltPttrurth tnut
UrlurnrlhPhtnuth tnut
Urlurnr.tkPhtrurth Pq
UrlrnrrrltPhburth tnut
UrlrnnrlhPtLurthpq ,

UrlrnnriLpthurth tml ' ,

hhUrnnn+
tnqh qurhr

tnrlh qurhl

uu huln 4000 8000
33797300n TTTT hruur 9000 18000
33791300/8 uu hunn 10 700 7000
34221260 uu hurur 2 1700 3400

34311160/1 uu hurur 1500 4500
34221260 uu lhlnn 60 1500 90000
34221260 uu hurn 2 1700 M00

342212601 TTTT thrnn 10 6000 60000
34221260/2 TTTT rhlnF 20 4000 80000
3422126013 uu hrurn I 4000 4000
34221260/4 uu thurn 16 3600 57600
3422t260/5 uu unrth 4 5300 27200
34221260 uu hurur 6 3000 18000
3432r12r TITT hurur 5 4000 20000

3432L127/1 uu hrutl. 4 3500 14000
34321130 ' luTrqul utq uuu_gllLg|5_-

urnqtturbduh bdnub
Utnlururlhtutltn

$ttrhnrurmnh qnuh
Utr{ulrtn

uu huril. 4 6500 26000
34321.L30/L uu hurur 8 4000 32000
34221260 uu hruur 3 2000 6000
34311150 uu huru 8 25000 200000
34351200 uu hunn 2000 4000
34331300 Uurprn\ngfr urhndhltutt-



34351200 Lnd uu hturn 1 i0000 10000

34351200/1 glud uu hurur 1 2000 2000

34311220 curndhrhilhpu+hn uu hurur I 2000 2000

34351200 Zruturuurnkq{nn htnm\ uu thtnn 50 1800 90000

34921440 Uqpurduh uu huln I 1500 1500

35111390 9nqfunq uu hurur J 2000 6000

38411600 PH rihurnh httmnnn uu hurur I 65000 65000

38411600/l PH rltrnn uu hruur 1 420000 420000

38411600/2 PH tlhrnn uu hurur 2 40000 80000

3841160/30 PH rlhurn uu htuur I 125000 125000

38411600 Othhrl hnuurt hbnht unnnnh pnrqp UU urnrth 18 1500 27000

38431730 Cunurnhd uu hurur I 4000 4000

38437110 Ourtnurbut uu hurur 100 40 4000

384371r0/t Durtnruturt UU bruur 500 8 4000

38437110/2 Ourtnurturl uu hurur 500 8 4000

38437t1013 Ourtnuturt uu hunn 500 8 4000

384371r0/4 Orulpur\ur1 uu urnuh I 5000 5000

38411200 thprftuyur{t uu hurur 3 12000 12000

38431430
qurqrqphl uu hurtn 2 20000 40000

38431430/i Iruilnunhr uu hurur I 20000 20000

38590000 ?nFurgilur uu hurur 170000 340000

38511220 Uurtrpu4[4tu! uu hurur I 591800 591800

38621200 2urrtrh uu hunl. 4 20000 20000

39121100 Qnurutnurlt sz hunn 5 21398 106990

39121100/1 $nuruhnurtt q2 huln I 28196 28196

39t21r00/2 Qnuruhlurh qz hurur 2 55000 110000

39121100/3 Qnuruhnurtr hruur 1 60000 60000

39L21100/4 $puruh4urtr SZ hurur 1 80000 80000

39721520 9nuruurhurlru.rh s2 hurur 2 180000 360000

39t2r520/r Qpruqruhurpurh q2 hunn 1 66108 66108

39141340 durrruuttrttut h llurhntlP qz hurur I 198890 198890

39141290/1 d.upurubhrurhh turhmtp/urrann-utqrub/ at hrud, 3 70000 210000

391141130 thn@ qz hurur I 4r790 46790

39171220 trurqllupnn qt hunn 2 75000 150000

39141350 Untndh utnurtt qz hruu 5690 11380

39141260 ' 9ghuurunrlurhurpuh o,t hunn 5 49996,8 249984

39741260/1 9qhuurun4urhrunurtr qz huru 1 45990 45990

39141260/2 ggtuururqurhrupurh 1L huur 150000 150000

39r21500 luohurlrogrqruhtr q ruhruntuh sz hruur 1 40000 40000

39147170 Uurhdurlnut hunn o 85000 510000

391.47t70/1 Uruhdurtut qz hruur 2 140000 280000

39111140 upryt hturn 2 45000 90000

39111140/i Upnn :' --- q2 hruur 5 20000 100000

39121.420 trguruhqurh o-t hurur 10 20000 200000

39t21420/1 Vguruh44tt qz hunn 1 22000 22000

39221420 . runquttrut UhPhtt q2 huln 32 300 9600

39221420/L tunqrubl4[lqp sz hu.rur 500 2000

39221420/2 funnrrrhrrrh I q2 htuur 2 300 600

39221420/3 tunqurluqhh4pA.
qt hurur l1 300 3300

39221420/4 funqurtrtut trnlrl. sz htuur 19 500 9500

39241210 Ubnunn q2 hunn a 180 1260

39247250 Orunhnh ritptuu qz hurur z 12000 24000

39263200 $puruhlrturhurthtr qhPP s2 hurur 48 500 24000

39292500 Purtrnh Bunhurhqhtl se hunn 6 75 600

39299110 Ur{urUpup{uq /30!!l s2 hunn 33075 47 t554525

39299110/1 Uruurbur unrlrull /100tlt/ qz hurn 27180 51 1386180

39299110/2 Utuurtrur unrlurt /250ti17 hurur 1029 87 89523

392991.10/3 uq*@ q2 hruur 48552 "t'7 825384

39299110/4 Uururtrur unrlurt /25tlt/ 15249 L6,Z 277531.8

39299110/5 I lunntrur unrlurt /30dt/ qz hruur 40365 19,4 783081

39299110/6 'Utu urttur unrlu! /1 OOd/ hunn 33696 34,6 1165883

3922440 Clr2lqprqq[ll CL' hruur 5000 130 650000

39224440/1 Chrluuuruurhh/ q2 hurtn 4800 32 153600

39221130 trut@\ qz hrurl./6hruu/ 2 5000 10000

39221740 Arr*rrrh qz hrurl"/6hutut/ z 5000 10000

3922t140/r trrudur\ q2 hturl./6huuy' 3000 6000

39221390
tllurururnurpurrl q2 hur,n 12 400 4800



rlurl-rurb q2 hurur 12 400 4800

392221380 $+rut q2 hruur 12 200 2400

39514100 Unnhl uu hurur t2 3000 36000

39514500 Unrhl tptuh uu hurur 12 t4r7 t7004

39515440 Ctprnurrltupqq4qP uu ptl 96 4700 451,200

39511100 dtnrJurlt uu hurur 6 21500 129000

39s11100/1 {hntlutt uu hruur 25100 50200

39516122 trurn4 uu hurur 10 3600 36000

39511120 Ultt 
"qlt*lhtt "ul 

h-urll ttl ktt uu hur{. 12 17900 214800

39511120/1 Utrhnntnuthtr ur{ hurur\t4htr uu hrurl. 2 25100 50200

39721510 9nunnurourontoh SZ hunn I 26000 26000

39721510/r sp@ qz hruur 1 30000 30000

397t4200 On hhr q2 hurur 6 210000 1260000

39711320 hhbrnnurhtuh uurft! sz buur I 20000 20000

39711290 uhtpnurhp@ s2 hurur I 60000 60000

397t3432 Qn2tl1nt1 sz hurur I 50000 50000

39711110 Uurntrurnurh th qz hruur I 70000 70000

39717710/1 Uurnbutptult
qt hurur 1 198000 198000

397ttrlOl2 Uurntrurnurh se hruur 2 145000 290000

39711110/3 Uunlrlapq! q2 hurur I 3s0000 350000

39713100 ''1"'ann r lLntft sz htuur 1 230000 230000

39831245 Ztnntt odun uu hunn 150 400 60000

39831246 Udrulrtrtn rrlurburtnt hh4 nttl uu hrurn 150 400 60000

39831246/L Urlurtrtrtn trlruburtnt hhrln-rl1
rttT rhun 34 500 17000

39831247 Uluururhurturl trlmptn uu hruur 92 300 27600

39831270 Uulntbq uu huln 94 300 28200

39831270/l Urunthq rlhut TTTT hunn 15 200 3000

39831283 Zururur\fr 2np uu hruur 27 800 21600

39831284 du{ht uu lhlnn 133 150 19950

39831242 LrlursPtr !h42b
TTTT hunn 5 500 2500

39835000 hrrr nrrrLh rh uu hurur 2000 4000

39836000 Utlht uu hurur 15 1500 22500

00 $nqup[nul1 uu hurur J 2250 6750

4212t370 .{urb nrlulurthtr q mlul uu hurur 100000 100000

42131100 or4qutg uu hurur 5 3800 19000

42131700/1 <Durturh uht uu hruu 4 5000 20000

42t3tto0l2 Ourturtr 1/2 uu hurur 5 2500 12500

42131100/3 <Durturh qtuhtur{nn uu hunn l3 1000 13000

4213110014 Our\rutr uu hurur o 1700 10200

42131,490 ul4!q uu hurur 5 800 4000

421131110 Ourtrutr phn, uu hruur 10 1500 15000

42127r90 9nh rqnrJq uu hunn I 204000 204000

42121790/7 9nhundut uu hruur I.- 30000 30000

4212'1,420 Irnr-[urnh uu hur.rn I 80000 80000

42111240 .ltutnrnriurthh lnq uu rhlnn t0 4000 40000

42931130 l,tn+lrn SZ huru 4 2500 10000

429471,1,0 .{urnurpruh qz hurur 1 200000 200000

42971220 'lhntntturulnF hruur 2 1300000 2600000

42941160 Ohnrlnurnunn sz hunn 1 15000 15000

42921140 Surnrutull nnrlurtr uurnp *L hrurn 1 1100000 1100000

43621i00 Zurtrputrntrahnh rlzrutrltut uurnptnh rluuhp uu huru 4 15000 60000

44160000 funlnrlur\ uu uq 0,25 30000 7500

44160000/1 funln{ut uu hq 0,25 30000 7500

441.60000/2 fun4n{ur\ uu rI 4 400 1600

44160000/3 funlnrlutt uu u 10 5000 50000

44160000/4 tuqnqcrU uu u 4 400 1600

44160000/5 funlnrlutt uu rI 50 380 19000

44161130 fun4n{ut\ lnunnurn uu huln 2 1300 2600

44161730/1 funnnrlurt onultnuln uu hurur 5 500 1500

44161130/2 funlnrlurt
lTTT rI & 380 15200

44161130/3 tunnnrlurh 5OtIrV2fl uu huru 1 1200 1200

44763420 $nrl uu hunn 5 1800 9000

44t63420/1 Snrl uu hunn 10 550 5s00

44r1t412 Ltn\ uu huru I 5000 5000

44tt1/1u"1 Lhpt UU hurur 1 1200 1200

4t72770 Lhtmthnrd uu prJ 46 2000 92000

44r63220 9snn4hl uu hurur L2 JfU 4200



hlr( uu hurtn 10 350 3500
44763220/r

9gttp+h) uu hurur 20 40 800
44163220/2 uu huln zv 800 16000
44163220/3 Ygrlullr)

'Thnnunu!
TTTI untth I 2000 2000

44191700
UU hruur 3 1000 3000

44191700/L uu hurur 1000 6000
44t9r700/2

Curqunlr uu hurur 2 400 800
44191700/3 uu hurur 4 5000 20000
44791700/4

Irrnr In uu hturn 4 200 1000
44197700/5 uu hunn 6 6000 36000
4419170016 uu hurur 1 1500 1500
44L91700/7

Utrgn4! uu hunn I 2500 2500
44791700/8 TTIT huur 2 750 1500
44191700/9

Tfianr r f uu. huln 4 1000 4000
44r9t700/10 uu huln 4 1000 4000
44197700/1r

It'rrLnr nhh uu hunn 1 1500 1500
44t91700

ULbtntb
Ulrttnrh

Utr\1nilr zp?|l{-

TTTI huln 25 50 1250
442tr6t0 uu hunn J 350 1050

44211610/r
hruur 2U 2000 40000

4271610/2 uu li 40 30 12000
44322280

hdn
TTTT hrurn 30 50 1500

44320000
0nnull UU huln 6 4800 28800

44411100 uu huut 4850 42 203700
44421720 JNLUT

uu hunn I 20000 20000
44411300

9nr-gurnurtrurtnhp uu hurur 1 22000 22000
4441.1740 uu hurur 5000 5000

44411740/L uu hunn 600 600
44831500 uu hurur z 6000 12000
44511110 uu huru 7000 14000
44511170

'Ilurpnrnurt uu hruur 20 1300 26000
44531190 uu hunn 50 50 2500
M521230

hh uu hrutn 50 40 2000
44521230/1,

q"rrutthh dh9"Lh uu hruut 22 2800 61600
44521200

UU huru 2 4600 9200
44521770 9nnurhlt

9nruthb huln 800 800
M52rr70ll

hurur I 1800 1800
44521.170/2 Ylqlggr

uu rnntth 7 500 1500
44521240 uu unuh 2 1500 3000

44521240/L
trruhurrh uu hurur 5000 5000

M521.t90 qz hurl 10 29164 297640
44621100

'-r.'lr-n ftnrf SZ hunl 10 1294 12940
44r'2t100/1

- 

qllutu-utrfoh *urP* logurlt''tl

'Tllururnr-truuh purdu\ trppurplrptryru htprfhurlr\ turb\nrl tr \ur@ift2ml

o"t hrurn 500 66 33000
44611500

sz hrurn 120000 2r,8 2616000
44611530

uctuusuLg

ounu3nhfd3ohLl,bf

nhnr r I uu nn 2550000 2550000
42211000

Zrurrlurutuhurtuir bnurqnhnh qlmrd tr uuluuurnlntd

Urlurntltphtnulrtnh ptrBurghb uuluruurnlnt{
Zunfurturnqr. h urn uurnphnh uruururunlntd .

Uurnburpurhurthh hullurthnh urnnhruturtl+qnrd
L,- ----- --t-,.f ..,,1L,,,,--'f"l=nlr lLnnnlnnrrl

uu nn 340000 340000
48440000 uu nn 900000 900000
50111130 uu nn 600000 600000
50320000

iL 4n 2 600000 12000000
50731200 uu nn 4000000 4000000
60411200

trhnbullurluu+nnultrtn . .

fahBtnh l, *.loqnhnh e*d,ot rrna*qn l, O"o**thb G6;;m-
' ZhnurhnuurUurq -

- 

Flt*hnltt* lt ntt lhtlth n u*o*ntttt'I
- --.---t- ^-L .G"'^'.'|"'rnrrrnnrrI

uu 4II 100000 100000
63521000 uu nn 130000 130000
64110000

64210000
uu 4n 2000000 2000000

uu 4n 800000 800000
64210000 uu nn 1400000 1400000
6s110000 uu 4n 9207000 9207000
65200000

hhtrnnutlrtnqhurlh dururuttunurnntil
\rurluurcbhnb uluru$uruunul, burluuhnh qhurFnunrd

f,urhruqbtnh rq

uu nn 13000000 13000000
65300000 uu nn 1 350000 350000
7t241200 uu nn 168000 168000

71241200/L



Shlubhturbruh hutnnntBlurh bulnq{4lpprL- TTTT nn 200000 200000
71351540 uu 4n 990000 990000
71630000 uu nn 330000 330000
71637200

bn*ot *thlt rh-BtBtrhnh bn@ uu nn 2 120000 120000
72210000

UU 4n 300000 300000
79632000

Gtt*q*f*otUplt h gnqhurtr4tutrhplr \urqrlut\hpqluh
burnrutntPtntbbhn

TTTT I}F I 60000 60000
79951150

,UU nn 420000 420000
90500000 uu nn 1,2 7000 84000
90671100

UtlluruirgmBtuh h ulurhlnnnurturh bunurtntBtnth
" . 2tnhbubrurhh huUnlntptrutr burntulntBlntb

q2 nn 7812000 7812000
797171.60 uu nn 66109 66109
98111140

$US purdblrrqhur { $uruqurplurh

o


